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GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 

DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL SERVICES 

Addendum No. 1 
To  

Request for Proposals (“RFP”) No. DCAM-22-CS-RFP-0005 

ADA UPGRADES AT FOUR DPR FACILITIES (DPR PACKAGE #1) 

Issued: July 1, 2022 

This Addendum No. 1 is issued on the date mentioned above and except as modified hereby, the 

RFP remains unmodified. 

Item #1: The Proposals submission deadline is hereby extended to July 15, 2022, at 4:00 PM. 

Item #2: The list of pre-proposal conference attendees is attached as Exhibit A. 

Item #3: The list of site visit attendees is attached as Exhibit B. 

By: 

Date:          ____________________ 
       Ahmad Stanekzai 
       DGS Contracting Officer 

-End of Addendum No. 1-      

ahmad.stanekzai
Typewritten Text
July 1, 2022
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Exhibit A 

 

List of Pre-Proposal Conference Attendees       

 

 

Pre-Proposal Conference - Design-Build Services for Four DPR Facilities 

10-Jun-22 11 a.m. to 12 p.m. 

  

  

Name Attendee Email 

Sayed Wayezee sayed.wayezee@dc.gov 

Fai chifai.lam@diligene.com  

Leia Terrell leiaterrell@jlterrell.com  

Lena Bush lena@wkmsolutions.net  

Astrid Gomez agomez@keystonedc.com  

CAP Innovative Design- Carlos Miguel cdiaz@capinnd.com  

DGaines dgaines@archvia.com  

Moe Fridy mfridy@citadeldbd.com  

Cherlyn Warren-Mohr cmohr@restl.com  

Delicia Gunn delicia@indigoengineered.com  

vguzman vguzman@keystonedc.com  
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Exhibit B 

 

List of Site Visit Attendees       
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